
June & July 2019 – Save the dates and reminders😊 

Enterprise Week for Pupils - WC 10/06/2019 

Non - Uniform Day — Friday 14th June  

Bring a filled bottle in support of the Summer Fair – drinks, toiletries etc. Glass bottles should be brought in 

by an adult please 😊 

Foundation Phase Parent Picnic - Monday 17th June @ 11.45 – see letter - Food orders are now closed. 

Foundation Phase Sports Day —Monday 17th June starts 1pm 

Junior Parent Picnic – Tuesday 18th June @ 12pm – see letter - Food orders are now closed. 

Juniors Sports Day — Tuesday 18th June starts 1.15pm 

Nursery & Reception Induction Evening — Monday 24th June @ 6pm in Westwood Centre Hall – 

letters will go out to parents 😊 

Year 5 & 6 - Can Sing visit to Glyndwr University - Wednesday 26th June- info to follow 

Summer Fair - Friday 28th June @ 3pm – See poster 

Year 5 & 6 Concert – Friday 28th June @ St Matthew’s Church – 6.30pm –info to follow 

National Memorial Arboretum WW2 trip – Year 5 & 6 – Wednesday 3rd July - letter to follow  

Transition Days — Thursday 4th & Friday 5th July  

Parent’s Drop in for Reports – Nursery Monday 8th July from 1pm until 4pm 

Year 2 to Year 3 Transition meeting Monday 8th July @ 3.15 for Parents in Main hall 

Buckley Jubilee — Tuesday 9th July – school closed 

Key Stage 2 Performances of the ‘The Greatest Showman’  

The School performances – Thursday 11th July @ 6pm & Friday 12th July @ 1.15pm.  

The Hawkesbury Theatre performances – Tuesday 16th July – time TBC.  

A ticket request letter will be sent out WC 10th June for school tickets. Tickets will go on sale WC 17th June 

for school tickets. Hawkesbury Theatre Tickets will be on sale @ Costa from 17th June.  

 

Parent’s Drop in for Reports - Reception to Year 6 — Monday 15th July 3.15pm until 5pm 

Alyn Waters Visit for Year 1 & 2 – Date to be finalised 😊 

Reception End of Year Performance — Wednesday 17th July – Letter to follow 

Chester Zoo Visit – Year 3 & 4 – Thursday 18th July – Letter to follow 

Year 6 Leavers Event — Thursday 18th July @ 6pm 

School closes for the Summer on Friday 19th July @ 3.15pm 

 

 

Please remember to check the website calendar, twitter, newsletters and your emails regularly for updates and 

information- these dates and information were correct on publication – Sunday 9th June – JSW.  

E. &. O.E. 


